
 
2018-19 WINTER SPORTS INFORMATION 

 
SPORT COACH START 

DATE 
CONTACTS 

Basketball    
Girls Varsity JoAnne Adams, 

Ron McClendon 
Oct. 29 AdamsJ@columbusacademy.org 

ronniemcclendon@gmail.com 
Girls JV Aliyah Zantt Oct. 29 aliyah.zantt@yahoo.com 
Girls 8  Neal O’Brien Nov. 6 nobrien4443@gmail.com 
Girls 7 Heather Gepper Nov. 6 GepperH@columbusacademy.org 

Boys Varsity Jeff Warstler Nov. 2 WarstlerJ@columbusacademy.org 
Boys JV John Exline Nov. 2 ExlineJ@columbusacademy.org 
Boys 9 Sean Bowers Nov. 2 sean.bowers@igs.com 
Boys 8 Matt Sylvester Nov. 6 mattsylvester82@gmail.com 
Boys 7 John Compton Nov. 6 ComptonJ@columbusacademy.org 

Bowling    
Varsity Michael Hoffman          Nov. 5 mhoffman300@yahoo.com 

Ice Hockey    
Varsity Corey Taber Oct. 29 taber.corey@yahoo.com 

Wrestling    
Varsity Paul Bukky   Nov. 9 paubuk@hotmail.com 

Middle School Mike Roehrenbeck           Nov. 9 mtroehrenbeckii@gmail.com 
Swim/Diving    

Varsity Swim Craig Yakscoe Nov. 2 YakscoeC@columbusacademy.org 
Diving Jill McInemey Nov. 2 jillauer@gmail.com 

MS Swim Lori Moore Nov. 7 MooreL@columbusacademy.org 
                                                        


